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Description

201504060001
07490

04/06/2015
10:24:23 AM

JANET L BYRD
MINISTRIES
INTERNATION
AL

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

201504080001
13080

04/08/2015
01:43:43 PM

FUSION ONE
MARKETING
LLC

LLCAMEN

201504090001
13780

04/09/2015
10:12:28 AM

GRIFFIN
MELISSA KAY

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201504090001
13960

04/09/2015
10:48:03 AM

ENNIS JULIA
ALEXANDRA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201504090001
14750

04/09/2015
02:14:31 PM

KRAFTED
SOLUTIONS
CONSULTING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201504020001
03380

04/02/2015
08:43:12 AM

DAVIDSON
BONITA Y

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201504100001
15050

04/10/2015
08:35:37 AM

JMB AND
ASSOCIATES
PC LLC

LIMITED L CO

201504130001
16910

04/13/2015
10:06:49 AM

HILL PAMELA NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201504130001
17030

04/13/2015
10:48:39 AM

HAUZ OF
FADEZ
BARBER
LOUNGE LLC

LIMITED L CO

201504130001
17210

04/13/2015
11:18:16 AM

JLA
PROPERTY
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201504140001
18930

04/14/2015
10:13:24 AM

GOT
LAUNDRY LLC

LIMITED L CO

201504060001
07050

04/06/2015
08:29:00 AM

K & R
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201504230001
31720

04/23/2015
11:01:54 AM

JUDY GREEN
VOLLEYBALL
CAMP INC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201504150001
21270

04/15/2015
02:11:22 PM

HATHCOCK
GROVER
EUGENE

LIVING WILL KILLINGSWOR
TH CAROL L

201504150001
21270

04/15/2015
02:11:22 PM

KILLINGSWOR
TH CAROL L

LIVING WILL HATHCOCK
GROVER
EUGENE

201504240001
32720

04/24/2015
10:27:34 AM

DARA
PROPERTIES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201504150001
21600

04/15/2015
03:14:18 PM

HALO LAWNS
& BEYOND
LLC

LIMITED L CO



201504160001
22080

04/16/2015
09:03:49 AM

DELOACH
AMANDA

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201504160001
22380

04/16/2015
09:52:10 AM

DH
CONSTRUCTI
ON &
REMODELING
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201504240001
34100

04/24/2015
01:54:09 PM

JMJ
CONCEPTS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201504240001
34160

04/24/2015
02:38:35 PM

DYER
EDGEWATER
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201504270001
34800

04/27/2015
10:47:23 AM

FLOORING
GURUS LLC

LIMITED L CO

201504270001
35890

04/27/2015
12:41:08 AM

IVANA B
KAJDOS M D P
C

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201504270001
36500

04/27/2015
01:22:51 PM

H D HUNT LLC LIMITED L CO

201504270001
36880

04/27/2015
03:00:17 PM

JAY PESEK
COUNSELING
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201504170001
24980

04/17/2015
04:04:41 PM

FARRELL
SCOTT

MINUTES OF
MEETING

COVINGTON
PLACE HOA

201504280001
37650

04/28/2015
10:45:58 AM

EVANS
MONICA S

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201504280001
37800

04/28/2015
12:47:06 AM

GRAHAM
STEPHANIE

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201504200001
27300

04/20/2015
01:43:36 PM

GONZALEZ
BROTHERS
FRAMING LLC

LLCAMEN

201504210001
28830

04/21/2015
11:03:45 AM

JOHNSON
LINDA

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY


