Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	corded= 201	
iistiument#	Date Recorded	Name	raity Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	raye	Марвоок	Maprage	First Reference	Description
201504060001 07490	04/06/2015 10:24:23 AM	JANET L BYRD MINISTRIES INTERNATION AL		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N							
201504080001 13080	04/08/2015 01:43:43 PM	FUSION ONE MARKETING LLC		LLCAMEN							
201504090001 13780	04/09/2015 10:12:28 AM	GRIFFIN MELISSA KAY		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201504090001 13960	04/09/2015 10:48:03 AM	ENNIS JULIA ALEXANDRA		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201504090001 14750	04/09/2015 02:14:31 PM	KRAFTED SOLUTIONS CONSULTING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201504020001 03380	04/02/2015 08:43:12 AM	DAVIDSON BONITA Y		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201504100001 15050	04/10/2015 08:35:37 AM	JMB AND ASSOCIATES PC LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201504130001 16910	04/13/2015 10:06:49 AM	HILL PAMELA		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201504130001 17030	04/13/2015 10:48:39 AM	HAUZ OF FADEZ BARBER LOUNGE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201504130001 17210	04/13/2015 11:18:16 AM	JLA PROPERTY MANAGEMEN T LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201504140001 18930	04/14/2015 10:13:24 AM	GOT LAUNDRY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201504060001 07050	04/06/2015 08:29:00 AM	K & R CONSTRUCTI ON INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
201504230001 31720	04/23/2015 11:01:54 AM	JUDY GREEN VOLLEYBALL CAMP INC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201504150001 21270	04/15/2015 02:11:22 PM	HATHCOCK GROVER EUGENE		LIVING WILL	KILLINGSWOR TH CAROL L						
201504150001 21270	04/15/2015 02:11:22 PM	KILLINGSWOR TH CAROL L		LIVING WILL	HATHCOCK GROVER EUGENE						
201504240001 32720	04/24/2015 10:27:34 AM	DARA PROPERTIES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201504150001 21600	04/15/2015 03:14:18 PM	HALO LAWNS & BEYOND LLC		LIMITED L CO							

201504160001 22080	04/16/2015 09:03:49 AM	DELOACH AMANDA	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY			
201504160001 22380	04/16/2015 09:52:10 AM	DH CONSTRUCTI ON & REMODELING LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201504240001 34100	04/24/2015 01:54:09 PM	JMJ CONCEPTS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201504240001 34160	04/24/2015 02:38:35 PM	DYER EDGEWATER LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201504270001 34800	04/27/2015 10:47:23 AM	FLOORING GURUS LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201504270001 35890	04/27/2015 12:41:08 AM	IVANA B KAJDOS M D P C	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
201504270001 36500	04/27/2015 01:22:51 PM	H D HUNT LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201504270001 36880	04/27/2015 03:00:17 PM	JAY PESEK COUNSELING SERVICES LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201504170001 24980	04/17/2015 04:04:41 PM	FARRELL SCOTT	MINUTES OF MEETING	COVINGTON PLACE HOA			
201504280001 37650	04/28/2015 10:45:58 AM	EVANS MONICA S	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY			
201504280001 37800	04/28/2015 12:47:06 AM	GRAHAM STEPHANIE	NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY			
201504200001 27300	04/20/2015 01:43:36 PM	GONZALEZ BROTHERS FRAMING LLC	LLCAMEN				
201504210001 28830	04/21/2015 11:03:45 AM	JOHNSON LINDA	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY			